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Fulton County 
Fulton County Engineer Office 
Project Coordinator 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Project-Coordinat-443 

Surveyor 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Surveyor-442 

 

Fulton County Sheriff Office 
Full time Deputy Sheriff  

https://www.facebook.com/fultoncountyohsheriff 

 

PETTISVILLE 
Pettisville Local School District 
JH / HS Science Teacher  

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515119 

2nd Grade Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515116 

 

M & R Ready Mix, Inc.  
Plant Mechanic 

https://mepjobs.birddoghr.com/Job/931324 

Mixer Truck Driver  

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/934075 

 

SWANTON 
Kroger  
Bakery/ Deli Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136064 

Courtesy Clerk/ Grocery Bagger 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132 

Grocery Clerk 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136149 

Online Grocery Pick- up Clerk  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136181 

Pharmacy / Technician 

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/131561 

Cashier  

https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136098 

 

AutoZone, Inc. 
Retail Sales Associate – Full Time 

https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/retail-sales-associate-full-

time/CA5ED6999D4B4EE182897734D99FAE17/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Parts Sales Manager – Full Time 

https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/part-sales-manager-full-

time/2A5FF55563E540AFB259BC11F579BC84/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Commercial Sales Manager 

https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/commercial-sales-

manager/BFD00051CAD042FF84514185095B47D2/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

http://www.ohiomeansjobs.com/
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-Project-Coordinat-443
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-Project-Coordinat-443
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-Surveyor-442
https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-Surveyor-442
https://www.facebook.com/fultoncountyohsheriff
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515119
https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5515116
https://mepjobs.birddoghr.com/Job/931324
https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/934075
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136064
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136132
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136149
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136181
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/131561
https://eluq.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/CX_2001/job/136098
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/retail-sales-associate-full-time/CA5ED6999D4B4EE182897734D99FAE17/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/retail-sales-associate-full-time/CA5ED6999D4B4EE182897734D99FAE17/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/retail-sales-associate-full-time/CA5ED6999D4B4EE182897734D99FAE17/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/part-sales-manager-full-time/2A5FF55563E540AFB259BC11F579BC84/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/part-sales-manager-full-time/2A5FF55563E540AFB259BC11F579BC84/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/part-sales-manager-full-time/2A5FF55563E540AFB259BC11F579BC84/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/commercial-sales-manager/BFD00051CAD042FF84514185095B47D2/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/commercial-sales-manager/BFD00051CAD042FF84514185095B47D2/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml
https://autozone.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/commercial-sales-manager/BFD00051CAD042FF84514185095B47D2/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml


 Job Leads of the Week for  

February 2, 2026 

Information regarding jobs listed in this report can be found by visiting www.ohiomeansjobs.com    Our resource room is equipped with many tools to 
assist you with your job search needs. We have books, pamphlets, tip-sheets, internet accessible computers, telephones, newspapers, and related 

materials for your use. 604 S. Shoop Ave. Wauseon, OH 43567 (419) 337-9215 

2 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Teller – Part Time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3819115 

 

Taco Bell 
Service Champion 

https://tacobell.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/service-

champion/4EDBF0BA665F4BDFAD3E378CA0E9932F/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

State of Ohio  
Equipment Operator 4 – (Maumee State Forest) 

https://dasstateoh.taleo.net/careersection/oh_ext/jobdetail.ftl?job=260000HV&tz=GMT-05%3A00&tzname=America%2FNew_York 

 

Doller General  
Lead Sales Associate – Part Time 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/lead-sales-associate-pt-in-swanton-oh-

s09911/5D14CA33B32440CF82ACB5052748EE0A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/sales-associate-in-swanton-oh-

s09911/1EA2ABF0E7FE402A82845822B8092A04/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/swanton-oh/asst-store-mgr-in-swanton-oh-

s18971/DABC54BF5D9841A198EE56294913EE8E/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Swanton Local School District  
Middle School Secretary 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5506494 

EMIS Coordinator  

https://jobs.institutedata.com/job/4587621/emis-coordinator/ 

 

Worldwide Flight Services 
Air Logistics Warehouse Associate 

https://jobs.wfs.aero/job/Swanton%2C-Toledo-Air-Logistics-Warehouse-Associate-Ohio/1357853200/ 

 

WAUSEON 
PNC  
Personal Banker 

https://pnc.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/External/job/OH---Wauseon/Personal-Banker_R210281-1 

 

Wauseon Exempted Village Schools 
High School Principal  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293126421&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6751158052&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

2-hour Cook 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293117253&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6747827659&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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City of Wauseon  
Firefighter Paramedic 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293113723&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6747614863&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Fulton County Health Center 
Medical Technologist / Medical Laboratory Scientist or Medical Laboratory Technician  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3782885 

Heart & Vascular Center – RN 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1924131 

Heart & Vascular Center – Radiology Technologist 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2386644 

Obstetrics – RN 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3794268 

Fitness Trainer 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1616120 

Operating Room – RN 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3495796 

Fulton Manor  - STNA 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1721937 

Fulton Manor – RN 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3186890 

Fulton Manor – LPN 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1721951 

Float RN 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/2095299 

FCHC Primary Care Delta – NP or Physician Assistant 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3787715 

Dietary Aide – Part time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3782843 

Phlebotomist part time 2nd shift 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3782858 

Finance – Account Specialist / Registrar – Full time Evenings 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3767991 

Dietary Aide – Full time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3747568 

Dietary Aide – Part time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3675789 

Parent & Child Water Wonders Instructor 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1468104 

 

Dollar General 
Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/sales-associate-in-wauseon-oh-

s00118/034C33E3F6F041B28C635440A744D6CB/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Lead Sales Associate – FT 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/lead-sales-associate-ft-in-wauseon-oh-

s00118/097AFE320B2A425F851253C9D89FC67A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Asst Store Manger 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/wauseon-oh/asst-store-mgr-in-wauseon-oh-

s00118/923A76B158E244DCA03567C697B2E8A4/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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First Energy Corp.  
Facility Operations Specialist  

https://fa-etjd-saasfaprod1.fa.ocs.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/FirstEnergyCareers/job/103469 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Sauder Manufacturing Co  
Machine Operator II – Backs and Seats 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293168695&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6756166505&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Finishing Associate I – Finish Room 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293133105&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6752934861&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Machine Operator I- Backs and seats 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293133120&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6752934727&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Dispute Processing Specialist 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3863988 

Asset Recovery Regional Collector 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3826467 

Senior Credit Analyst  

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/3814971 

 

Dollar General  
Lead Sales Associate – PT 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/lead-sales-associate-pt-in-archbold-oh-

s04719/DDABFE8BFA804C7DAB559A4B4177AA6D/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/sales-associate-in-archbold-oh-

s23805/44CD32BEBFF746D6815EF327A4499CE3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/archbold-oh/asst-store-mgr-in-archbold-oh-

s04719/99C9A680E4BD4FE8965737B3A9EFE007/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

Bil-Jax Inc.  
Mig Welder 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293110899&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6746139783&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Parkview Health 

Family Medicine Physician 

https://careers.childrenshospitals.net/jobs/22012692/family-medicine-physician 
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Conagra Brands 
Senior Reliability Engineer 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Darien-Wisconsin/Senior-Reliability-Engineer_Req-036271 

Senior Engineer Utilities 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Russellville-Arkansas/Senior-Engineer-Utilities_Req-036157 

Maintenance Facilities / Boiler Operator 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Maintenance-Facilities---Boiler-

Operator_Req-036067-1 

Senior Automation Engineer 

https://conagrabrands.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Careers_US/job/Archbold-Ohio/Sr-Automation-Engineer_Req-036019 

 

Northwest State Community College 
Natural Sciences (Biology) Faculty 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293089721&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6740984255&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

TD Beck Trucking  
Farm Operator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293084968&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6740583137&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

  

Circle K  
Team Member 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705632-Archbold-OH/Team-Member_R554702-

1?locationCountry=bc33aa3152ec42d4995f4791a106ed09&Location_Region_State_Province=41493c81d9214eb190fd14067c7d974d 

 

DELTA 
Community Market  
Manager, Deli  

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/manager-

deli/0421A369F6D943FD8F5749DB7EAE49A7/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Asst Store Director 

https://spartannash.dejobs.org/delta-oh/assistant-store-

director/45098E1E90034A1E83CE8B13EF2362EB/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Meat Manager  

https://careers.spartannash.com/current-job-openings/r82160/meat-manager/ 

 

M&R Ready Mix Inc.  
Mixer Truck Driver  

https://procoreconstructionjobboard.birddoghr.com/Job/934075 

 

Worthington Steel Company 
Manufacturing Associate 

https://cbdt.fa.us2.oraclecloud.com/hcmUI/CandidateExperience/en/sites/WorthingtonSteelCareers/job/42912 
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Dollar General  
Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/delta-oh/sales-associate-in-delta-oh-

s00185/FDE41DA611934AA9BF112DE6A1F8B393/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Lead Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/delta-oh/lead-sales-associate-ft-in-delta-oh-

s25888/9C1FC5DD8AFA4A49AB7D7353E317B201/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Asst Store Manger 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/delta-oh/asst-store-manager-dgpp-in-delta-oh-

s25888/2C3D6AFACAC5451F9DB19684A8CCAE75/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/delta-oh/store-perishable-manager-dgpp-in-delta-oh-

s25888/DC6F2BF00F2A4C9D8E4FF7091801601A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

7-Eleven Inc.  
Assistant Store Leader (Assistant Manager) 

https://careers.7-eleven.com/job/delta/assistant-store-leader-assistant-manager/45445/90722351136 

 

Pike-Delta-York Local School District 
High School English Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5503127 

High School Art Teacher 

https://www.schoolspring.com/jobs?jobid=5503126 

 

Love’s Travel Stops & Country Stores 
General Manger in Training – Retail 

https://jobs.loves.com/general-manager-in-training-retail/job/566631E512768398774C6C2B8F159F32 

 

FAYETTE 
Dollar General  
Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/fayette-oh/asst-store-mgr-in-fayette-oh-

s12245/EEDFA71CB4E847E789BC00A6F398EEB0/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Lead Sales Associate – PT 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/fayette-oh/lead-sales-associate-pt-in-fayette-oh-

s12245/84732C243FB142DFA6633AE9EB761F09/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Sales Associate 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/fayette-oh/sales-associate-in-fayette-oh-

s12245/58581427F54E41AA9CE813E5C8F1EB09/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 
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LYONS 
Dollar General  
Sales Associate  

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/lyons-oh/sales-associate-in-lyons-oh-

s30019/1F9E24166B6143698EADE5B37ADF891B/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Asst Store Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/lyons-oh/asst-store-manager-dgpp-in-lyons-oh-

s30019/7AE0286548154B3E8C591BB3BEF81FE3/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Store Perishable Manager 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/lyons-oh/store-perishable-manager-dgpp-in-lyons-oh-

s30019/F77E87C70538436599F5B4AF671847C8/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

Lead Sales Associate – PT 

https://dollargeneral.dejobs.org/lyons-oh/lead-sales-associate-pt-in-lyons-oh-

s30019/9B60751F3E1241338A5AB877CB7D018A/job/?vs=1399&utm_source=Wanted-OH.xml-

DE&utm_medium=NLX&utm_campaign=Wanted-OH.xml 

 

METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Assembly Filter (1st Shift)  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293120000&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6748119429&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Sourcing Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293119894&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6748100381&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

CNC Machinist Primary Set/UP Operator (2nd or 3rd Shift) 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=293119647&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6748058847&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Assembly – Filers (3rd Shift)  

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=292879029&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=6697500879&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Andersons Inc.  
Grain Operations Crew leader 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-

Crewleader_R11913 

Grain Operations Worker 

https://andersonsinc.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/TheAndersonsCareers/job/Metamora-OH/Grain-Operations-Worker_R11915-1 
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